
www.mathfunworksheets.com

Name

Score

Numbers 3 4 5 8 9 Letters

99

35, 840

6, 025

856

45

13, 420

144

684

1, 017

48

71, 936

7, 965

A

Z

Q

O

A

K

W

H

O

N

S

U

T

E

T

I

Y

N

P

I

O

T

D

P

U

R

I

D

N

S

X

B

Y

V

T

S

J

D

A

H

L

U

R

O

K

H

B

C

B

K

M

E

D

R

T

W

I

A

Q

H

AB

Divisible by

Circle the letters that are divisible by the given number. Write the letters in the order in the last

column. Place those letters in order at the bottom of page to complete the puzzle.

Divisibility Rule :

A

Divisibility Rules



www.mathfunworksheets.com

Name

Score

Answer key

Numbers 3 4 5 8 9 Letters

99

35, 840

6, 025

856

45

13, 420

144

684

1, 017

48

71, 936

7, 965

A

Z

Q

O

A

K

W

H

O

N

S

U

T

E

T

I

Y

N

P

I

O

T

D

P

U

R

I

D

N

S

X

B

Y

V

T

S

J

D

A

H

L

U

R

O

K

H

B

C

B

K

M

E

D

R

T

W

I

A

Q

H

AB

IRD

I

NH

AND

IS

WORT

HTW

OI

NTH

EB

USH

Divisible by

Circle the letters that are divisible by the given number. Write the letters in the order in the last

column. Place those letters in order at the bottom of page to complete the puzzle.

Divisibility Rule :

W O R T H T H E B U S HNIOWT

A B I R N D I SAHNID

Divisibility Rules


