

Divisibility Rules

Name _.	
Score	

DR:29

Circle the letters that are divisible by the given number. Write the letters in the order in the last column. Place those letters in order at the bottom of page to complete the puzzle.

Numbers	3	4	5	8	9	Letters
99	A	Т	U	J	В	АВ
35, 840	Z	I	R	D	K	
6, 025	Q	Υ	I	А	M	
856	0	N	D	Н	E	
45	А	Р	N	L	D	
13, 420	К	I	S	U	R	
144	W	0	Х	R	Т	
684	Н	Т	В	0	W	
1, 017	0	D	Υ	K	I	
48	N	Т	V	Н	А	
71, 936	S	E	Т	В	Q	
7, 965	U	Р	S	С	Н	

Divisibility Rule:

A										



Divisibility Rules

Name	_
Score	_

Answer key

DR:29

Circle the letters that are divisible by the given number. Write the letters in the order in the last column. Place those letters in order at the bottom of page to complete the puzzle.

Numbers	3	4	5	8	9	Letters
99	A	Т	U	J	В	АВ
35, 840	Z		R	D	К	IRD
6, 025	Q	Y		А	М	I
856	0	N	D	Н	E	NH
45	A	Р	N	L	D	AND
13, 420	K		S	U	R	IS
144	W	0	Х	R	T	WORT
684	Н	T	В	0	W	HTW
1, 017	0	D	Υ	К		OI
48	N	T	V	Н	А	NTH
71, 936	S	E	Т	В	Q	ЕВ
7, 965	U	Р	S	С	Н	USH

Divisibility Rule:

